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series 19-33 TONNES

System No.: 150100257

Type Baumuster

5.129.245 »CHno 621.127

=
1936 K
WB 3800

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Tail pipe

Front pipe Silencer
51198 50217 50218 N.A. 50389 N.A.
621.490.0825 620.490.0365 617.492.0008 621.490.0001
620.492.0008

Right hand side | |

1

¥

51195 50217
621.490.0925 620.490.0365

Left hand side | ]

Mounting Parts

1. 2.

50810 50827

620.997.0490 620.492.0840
620.490.0840

O ®

3.

50903
302.490.0080
442.492.0080

__621.490.1719

50218 N.A.
617.492.0008
620.492.0008

__621.490.1619

4

99780
303.493.0343
071.555.080.502

W

4

50389
621.490.0001

@

/\

_621.492.1504

N.A.

_621.492.1404
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